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PARTY DÉCOR PRICELIST 2012
	Quantity 
	STANDARD DÉCOR (Pink /Blue etc )
	Total 

	
	Party décor standard themes (1-10 kids)

Party décor standard themes (11-15 kids)
Party décor standard themes (16-20 kids)

Party décor standard themes (21-30 kids)

Party décor standard themes (31-50 kids)
	R550.00

R650.00

R750.00

R850.00

R950.00

	
	THEME DÉCOR(Winnie, Barney, Cars, Ben10,Soccer ,Fairy, Spiderman ,etc) 
	

	
	Party décor themes (1-10 kids)

Party décor  themes (11-15 kids)

Party décor themes (16-20 kids)

Party décor themes (21-30 kids)

Party décor themes (31-50 kids)
	R650.00
R750.00
R850.00

R950.00

R1050.00

	
	DÉCOR INCLUDES :Tables, Chairs, Chair covers, Tablecloths, overlays and balloon centrepiece with weight
	

	
	DELIVERY & COLLECTION
Laudium/Erasmia
Pretoria
Johannesburg
WE ALSO HIRE OUT KIDS TABLES,CHAIRS,TABLECLOTHS CHAIR COVERS,THEMED OVERLAYS ETC
	R100.00
R200.00
R250.00
ENQUIRE FOR INDIVIDUAL PRICE

	Option 1

Option 2
Option 3
	PARTY PACKS (boxes ,buckets ,bags etc unlimited )
Chips ,Juice, Chomp/Easter Egg, Fizzer ,Lolipop ,Peanuts, Sweeties 

Chips ,Juice Chomp/Easter Egg, Fizzer ,Lolipop ,Peanuts, Sweeties &Toy 
Customised party packs on request 
	R8.50-R10.00
R29.50

R37.00

Price on request

	
	EXTRAS
	

	
	Character Cakes
	Starting at R380.00

	
	Hellium balloon+filling
	R10.00

	
	Jumping Castle unlimited
	Starting at R350.00 

	
	Themed cups plates and serviettes(subject to availability)
	 Price on request 

	
	Entertainment ,crafts ,Face Painter 
	Starting from R15.00

	
	Cup Cake Stand only to rent (refundable deposit)
Themed Cupcakes 
 (refundable deposit when stand returned)
	R100dep R30.00p/day
From R10.50 each 
R100 returnable dep

	
	Name centrepiece 
	Starting at R200.00

	
	Snack Platters for Kids (mini pizzas ,hotdogs, & nuggets  and pops 
	Starting at R280.00


	
	Snack Platter for Adults  (4 -5 types of savouries)
	Starting at R350.00

	
	Setting up /Lay out fee
	R300.00
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